PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2022

Qde

N ON - -

REFERENCIA 05/2022

CARGO
Assistente Social
Coordenador
Técnicos Enfermagem
Auxiliar geral diurno
Auxiliar geral noturno

TOTAL GERAL

SALARIO
2.062,14
1.781,13

4.465,11
7.041,25
4.840,61
20.190,24

FERIAS

Adto 12 Parc 132 Sal

902,40

902,40

Total
2.062,14
1.781,13
4.465,11
7.943,65
4.840,61
21.092,64



